®
ICE BREAKER HIGH BAY LIGHT
ICE BREAKER HIGH BAY LIGHT
5000K
D
A
E
B

© 2015 DASCOM (HOLDINGS), LTD. All rights reserved.
All company and product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owner. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Version 1.2. Edited 2015.11
Model No. Power Luminous
Flux
Luminous
Efficacy
Color
Temperature
CRI Operating
Temperature
Light Engine
Weight
(W) (lm) (lm/W) (K) (Ra) (kg/lb)
HB-2085LW 85 9010 106 5000 ≥70 -40°C~+45°C 3.7/8.16
HB-2100LW 100 11500 115 5000 ≥70 -40°C~+45°C 4/8.82
1
2
3
4

ICE BREAKER HIGH BAY LIGHT
© 2015 DASCOM (HOLDINGS), LTD. All rights reserved.
All company and product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owner. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Version 1.2. Edited 2015.11
Model No. Power Luminous
Flux
Luminous
Efficacy
Color
Temperature
CRI Operating
Temperature
Light Engine
Weight
(W) (lm) (lm/W) (K) (Ra) (kg/lb)
HB-2130LW 130 14040 108 5000 ≥70 -40°C~+45°C 5.2/11.46
HB-2150LW 150 15600 104 5000 ≥70 -40°C~+45°C 5.2/11.46
HB-2180LW 180 18720 104 5000 ≥70 -40°C~+45°C 6.2/13.67
HB-2200LW 200 20400 102 5000 ≥70 -40°C~+45°C 6.2/13.67
Material: Aluminum
Light Engine Color: Black
Lampshade Color : Silver
Driver: Built-in

Weight: 0.85kg/1.87lb
Empire-shaped 100°
Order No.: HB-2000A-V
Weight: 0.6kg/1.32lb
Model No. Power Luminous
Flux
Luminous
Efficacy
Color
Temperature
CRI Operating
Temperature
Light Engine
Weight
(W) (lm) (lm/W) (K) (Ra) (kg/lb)
HB-2250LW 250 25250 101 5000 ≥70 -40°C~+45°C 8.4/18.52
Material: Aluminum
Light Engine Color: Black
Lampshade Color : Silver
Driver: Built-in